EXitES

M1-- &7t
SNl
Hast

M2--ET@
PiNice
Heat

M3-- BT @
S
Hast

bR
ON AR AR R e

PRI T E s

AR LEE M1
INTBRFR AR R s
ATTEIHFEK

K

SEE
BET
R
FEREARFT
AR
B EERUA]
B
SEEE
R
EEH@
ST
AR
SN
AR

SN ITIHERK

SR

T B FEY K
MEBAHE S
RSN E S RE
TEA (o A Y FLAt 5K

B ABIME AL
E A RIS Mol PR A EERK
SRAEHHE E {55 FH 3t 7 A A B33

DTt 2 &K

IV =

HLER TN

* AR DU BARS M AR -

@ LR LI EREI NI -

# B FE FAH (50 5 B RERY BERK -

y2R1.1: 2011512

20114E12H

794,568

332,593
1,127,161
4,045,578
4,013,623
8,059,201
4,054,766
4,027,984
8,082,750

269,998
248,302

790,180
250,120
540,060

878,860
2,904,906
3,807,517
3,783,968

17,162
6,388
3,740,481

546,266
1,670,580
1,523,635
2,268,160
1,582,643
3,850,802
7,591,284

334

3,717,981
245,805
101,434

3,370,742

1,362,678

1,315,001

47,587

3,160,002

1,920,657

5,080,659

st ERHELRA (4 > TH B A INEER L AR -

(EEET)
A # A
(BE20114E 12 L BENET 5% )

2011411H 201149H
774128 (26 781,835 (
347468 (  -43) 337,350 (
1,121,596 (  05) 1,119,185 (
4015805 ( 0.7) 3,906,427 (
3980,750 ( 0.8) 3,863,107 (
7,996,556 ( 0.8 ) 7,769,534 (
4024215( 08) 3,915,089 (
3992554 (  09) 3,873,893 (
8,016,769 ( 0.8) 7,788,982 (
254072 (  63) 255,614 (
239883 ( 35) 238,032 (
767,939 (  29) 776,383 (
245539 (19 240,318 (
522400 ( 34 ) 536,065 (
881,713 ( -03) 881,154 (
2884,845( 07) 2,870,655 (
3,761,034 (  12) 3,571,811 (
3740821 ( 12) 3,552,363 (
13971 ( 22.8) 13,247 (
6242 ( 23) 6,201 (
3712,327( 08) 3,608,323 (
534,245 ( 23 543,804 (
1,690,862 ( -12) 1,697,959 (
1,487,220 (24 1,366,560 (
2172973 (  44) 2,120,376 (
1,642,292 (  -36) 1,594,921 (
3815265 ( 09) 3,715,297 (
7527592 ( 08) 7,323,620 (
346 ( -36) 393 (
3,774,685 ( -15) 3,733,830 (
266,801 (  -7.9) 260,821 (
97479 (  41) 97,541 (
3410315 ( -12) 3,375,467 (
1,342521 (  15) 1,296,086 (
1,294,690 ( 16 1,244,590 (
47831 ( -05) 51,495 (
3175070 ( -05) 3,126,171 (
1,942,136 (  -11) 1,903,745 (
5117206 ( -0.7 ) 5,029,915 (

20104E12H

730,003 (

287,134 (
1,017,227 (
3,866,788 (
3,269,483 (
7,136,271 (
3,878,193 (
3,278,067 (
7,156,260 (

235,887 (
218,806 (

726,119 (
220,527 (
505,592 (

798,421 (
2,913,056 (
3,150,787 (
3,132,304 (
12,556 (
5,927 (
3,617,183 (
511,287 (
1,835,403 (
1,270,494 (
2,097,973 (
1,147,108 (
3,245,081 (
6,862,265 (

221 (

3,262,308 (
192,964 (
80,969 (
2,988,375 (
965,418 (
927,389 (
38,029 (
2,824,445 (
1,403,281 (
4,227,726 (



N B HRERET

R E K

B N RIBIRITSEBAVEE A s

BAPSIE S Sy FOR BT B T AR AR AT

 \RMEG IS AR

it FHFYELRE (G > T H M IIBER DR LA -

(LLEE T AR

2011%E9H  2011£E10H 2011%E11H  2011£E12H

622,236

191,528
430,708

131

190,632

S~ ERUIRTS ST B4

618,546

189,493
429,054

131

161,464

627,302

186,986
440,317

132

184,988

588,529

176,398
412,132

133

239,036



e
HEoME
OGS

A R s

eyt JNEYE LT

EAREE
MR EEE
LA K e R TR 2 =]
fELA
fEEEE A HERE
[ SERRTVNG: 2
BfEERTEIET
HEBEHE T
fEE HA Y

AR

ELAh

GEa= -
W

20114F12H

347,239
193,772
193,663

912,097

313,936
273,030

20,487

45,563

804,613
292,169
321,412

3,717,981

2011429H
-3.1

05

0.2

04

-2.9
-55

19

-3.3

0.2
4.9
04

-04

Al B H
( ER20LIE12 bl S T 5755 )

201146 H
0.5
50
32

35

0.3
4.3

-18.6

-5.8

16
7.9
-4.1

20

# W B R F B E > NI B RE E RN AT A B bR

* BT ELRRSRTT RIS K -

it FHFCEALRA (R > IH H A ISR L S 48R

20104E12H
26.8
194
151

10.3

36.8
16.4

121

-11.3

8.0
14.3
85

14.0



